
Member List 

12/29/2024

By Last Name

StreetOwner Lot#House #

Almond Ln 4980 12Al Hachami, Reem

Quince Ct 990 67Andresen, Estate of Nancy

Burning Bush Rd 5261 88Andresen, Kathy J

Jasmine Way 5041 161Andresen, Kathy J

Lotus Loop 5060 71Basinger, Glenda F

Jasmine Way 5056 97Belcher, Cynthia L Bassett & Jerome A

Lotus Loop 5041 35Benton, Danny

Burning Bush Rd 5281 134Brautigan, Brittney R Carpenter and Kyle A

Burning Bush Rd 5281 134Brautigan, Brittney R Carpenter and Kyle A

Jasmine Way 5126 95Brown, Dorothy E

Jasmine Way 5126 95Brown, Dorothy E

Lotus Loop 5080 70Carpenter, Deborah K Pohlman & Janice F

Camellia Ct 712 164Clemons, Kandra E Webb & George B.

Ramie Ct 901 77Crousore, Bryan L & Sharon L

Burning Bush Rd 5080 51Cunningham, Jonathan & Brittany

Burning Bush Rd 5180 58Curry, Tracey

Chenar Ct 1071 55D & E Smith Rentals

Burning Bush Rd 5241 84Davis, Joshua

Lotus Loop 5021 34Davis, Nicholas Groder & Kaylee

Burning Bush Rd 5041 42Day, Don & Frances 

Burning Bush Rd 5040 45DeHaven, Cindy

Shalimar Ct 5021 33Emerson, Michelle Wisdom & Douglas

Nance Dr 715 20Evans, Steven M & Rebecca E

Burning Bush Rd 5111 61Fairchild, Julie Ann

Jasmine Way 5100 96Fang, Carrie

Ramie Ct 931 75Fasoranti, Olubunmi

Burning Bush Rd 5200 81Fedl, Mitchel T

Jasmine Way 5266 91Fine, Randall & Kimberly

Burning Bush Rd 5141 60Floyd, Tera Leann

Shalimar Dr 990 11Fuller, Daniel & Dorothy

Shalimar Ct 4980 30Garfield 10 Property LLC

Burning Bush Rd 5270 90Grimshaw, John & Connie

Almond Ln 5001 14Gwinner, Diane R & Jim M

Almond Ln 4941 17Hardy, Glennie Gena 

Chenar Ct 1051 56Harris, Walter D & Linda L
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Shalimar Dr 920 22Hart, Cynthia Denise

Burning Bush Rd 5221 83Haveman, Cal

Shalimar Dr 1001 40Herico, Raul B & Elisa C

Jasmine Way 4970 100Herlein, Bret M & Kodi L

Burning Bush Rd 5060 44Ing, Thi Nguyet Ly & Yanarith

Almond Ln 4960 13Jacobs, Danielle

Quince Ct 991 65Jimenez, Jesus Guillen

Burning Bush Rd 5160 57Kinsey, Truman P

Chenar Ct 1070 54Knight, Nicole M & Shawn E

Lotus Ct 5001 28Knowles, Iris Jeannine

Jasmine Way 5181 171Kribbs, Dennis R & Paula J

Lotus Loop 5101 78Leix, Katelynn

Jasmine Way 5020 98Leuridan, Joseph & Patricia

Burning Bush Rd 5100 52Lewis, Richard

Quince Ct 960 69Lincoln, Morgan

Burning Bush Rd 5171 59Long, Linda

Camellia Ct 771 170Manson, Leonard H & Marissa E

Shalimar Dr 981 39Massey, Jeff A & Teresa A

Lotus Ct 4960 24McKenna, Joshua Bailey & Savannah 

Jasmine Way 5075 162McLain, Robert

Lotus Ct 4961 26Mendez, Angelica

Shalimar Dr 1051 46Meshach, Edward A & Barbara D

Burning Bush Rd 5250 86Miller, Coverly J

Burning Bush Ct 5001 10Muldrew, Charlotte

Ramie Ct 900 72Nar, Hel

Burning Bush Rd 5240 85Newman, Decarlo J & Wendi D

Ramie Ct 940 74Orwig, Joseph R & Pamela S

Burning Bush Rd 5061 43Ouk, Jocelyn

Burning Bush Ct 4980 6Ouk, Zolinet & Chandara

Nance Dr 721 18Parzych, Charles W & Jennifer L

Lotus Loop 5141 80Payton-Reynolds, Susan

Camellia Ct 751 169Perkins, William

Nance Dr 713 21Radel Brothers Properties LLC

Burning Bush Ct 4981 9Raisch, Elizabeth

Burning Bush Ct 4981 9Raisch, Elizabeth

Camellia Ct 731 167Randolph, Cindy Lyn & Michael 

Shalimar Dr 921 36Restoration Home Buyers LLC

Shalimar Dr 921 36Restoration Home Buyers LLC

Lotus Ct 4981 27Richter, Melissa

Jasmine Way 5160 94RLV Properties LLC

Jasmine Way 5000 99Roberts, Nathan & Courtney

Chenar Ct 1050 53Robinson, Desiree N
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Burning Bush Rd 5081 62Rostice, Donald L & Margaret D

Quince Ct 981 64Ruppert, Joshua

Jasmine Way 5011 160Sabath, Leah

Jasmine Way 5011 160Sabath, Leah

Camellia Ct 732 163Saunders, Daryl R & Zofia E

Burning Bush Rd 5260 89Schaefer, Martin, Richard & Violet

Almond Ln 4981 15Sebranek, John Michael

Jasmine Way 4981 159Shahaf Downey, Hadas

Jasmine Way 5000 99Shan, Ruiqi

Quince Ct 1000 66Shook, Lili K

Shalimar Dr 941 37Silvey, Sarah D

Ramie Ct 915 76Simon, Benjamin A

Burning Bush Rd 5251 87Sisk, Elayna G

Camellia Ct 711 166Skinner, Bethany Jackson & David

Lotus Ct 4980 23Staley, Melinda

Lotus Ct 4940 25Stoermer, Wade S & Robin L

Burning Bush Rd 5280 133Strodtman, Deborah

Jasmine Way 5200 93Stuever, Abdoulie Njai & Addison

Lotus Loop 5130 63Swain, Matthew S Hager & Pamela J

Burning Bush Ct 4960 7SWC Properties LLC

Quince Ct 980 68SWC Properties LLC

Shalimar Ct 5000 29Thi Vo, Thue Oanh & Hoang Yen 

Lotus Loop 5121 79Thompson, Christopher R & Alyssa N

Ramie Ct 920 73Trenhaile, Kevin Lee

Burning Bush Rd 5220 82Van Kirk, Peggy

Burning Bush Ct 4961 8Viley, Karen G

Shalimar Ct 4940 32Vorce, Sheila

Shalimar Ct 4960 31Vorce, Stephen L & Linda M

Almond Ln 4961 16Walker, Scott C

Camellia Ct 700 165Walters, Christopher R & Samantha

Jasmine Way 5230 92Wellington, Daryll & Erica

Shalimar Dr 961 38Willis, Jonathan D & Rachel

Burning Bush Ct 5000 5Xu, Hong Fu & Hengping
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12/29/2024

By Property Address

Street Owner Lot#House #

Almond Ln 12Al Hachami, Reem4980

Almond Ln 14Gwinner, Diane R & Jim M5001

Almond Ln 17Hardy, Glennie Gena 4941

Almond Ln 13Jacobs, Danielle4960

Almond Ln 15Sebranek, John Michael4981

Almond Ln 16Walker, Scott C4961

Burning Bush Ct 10Muldrew, Charlotte5001

Burning Bush Ct 6Ouk, Zolinet & Chandara4980

Burning Bush Ct 9Raisch, Elizabeth4981

Burning Bush Ct 9Raisch, Elizabeth4981

Burning Bush Ct 7SWC Properties LLC4960

Burning Bush Ct 8Viley, Karen G4961

Burning Bush Ct 5Xu, Hong Fu & Hengping5000

Burning Bush Rd 88Andresen, Kathy J5261

Burning Bush Rd 134Brautigan, Brittney R Carpenter and Kyle A5281

Burning Bush Rd 134Brautigan, Brittney R Carpenter and Kyle A5281

Burning Bush Rd 51Cunningham, Jonathan & Brittany5080

Burning Bush Rd 58Curry, Tracey5180

Burning Bush Rd 84Davis, Joshua5241

Burning Bush Rd 42Day, Don & Frances 5041

Burning Bush Rd 45DeHaven, Cindy5040

Burning Bush Rd 61Fairchild, Julie Ann5111

Burning Bush Rd 81Fedl, Mitchel T5200

Burning Bush Rd 60Floyd, Tera Leann5141

Burning Bush Rd 90Grimshaw, John & Connie5270

Burning Bush Rd 83Haveman, Cal5221

Burning Bush Rd 44Ing, Thi Nguyet Ly & Yanarith5060

Burning Bush Rd 57Kinsey, Truman P5160

Burning Bush Rd 52Lewis, Richard5100

Burning Bush Rd 59Long, Linda5171

Burning Bush Rd 86Miller, Coverly J5250

Burning Bush Rd 85Newman, Decarlo J & Wendi D5240

Burning Bush Rd 43Ouk, Jocelyn5061

Burning Bush Rd 62Rostice, Donald L & Margaret D5081

Burning Bush Rd 89Schaefer, Martin, Richard & Violet5260

Burning Bush Rd 87Sisk, Elayna G5251

Burning Bush Rd 133Strodtman, Deborah5280
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Burning Bush Rd 82Van Kirk, Peggy5220

Camellia Ct 164Clemons, Kandra E Webb & George B.712

Camellia Ct 170Manson, Leonard H & Marissa E771

Camellia Ct 169Perkins, William751

Camellia Ct 167Randolph, Cindy Lyn & Michael 731

Camellia Ct 163Saunders, Daryl R & Zofia E732

Camellia Ct 166Skinner, Bethany Jackson & David711

Camellia Ct 165Walters, Christopher R & Samantha700

Chenar Ct 55D & E Smith Rentals1071

Chenar Ct 56Harris, Walter D & Linda L1051

Chenar Ct 54Knight, Nicole M & Shawn E1070

Chenar Ct 53Robinson, Desiree N1050

Jasmine Way 161Andresen, Kathy J5041

Jasmine Way 97Belcher, Cynthia L Bassett & Jerome A5056

Jasmine Way 95Brown, Dorothy E5126

Jasmine Way 95Brown, Dorothy E5126

Jasmine Way 96Fang, Carrie5100

Jasmine Way 91Fine, Randall & Kimberly5266

Jasmine Way 100Herlein, Bret M & Kodi L4970

Jasmine Way 171Kribbs, Dennis R & Paula J5181

Jasmine Way 98Leuridan, Joseph & Patricia5020

Jasmine Way 162McLain, Robert5075

Jasmine Way 94RLV Properties LLC5160

Jasmine Way 99Roberts, Nathan & Courtney5000

Jasmine Way 160Sabath, Leah5011

Jasmine Way 160Sabath, Leah5011

Jasmine Way 159Shahaf Downey, Hadas4981

Jasmine Way 99Shan, Ruiqi5000

Jasmine Way 93Stuever, Abdoulie Njai & Addison5200

Jasmine Way 92Wellington, Daryll & Erica5230

Lotus Ct 28Knowles, Iris Jeannine5001

Lotus Ct 24McKenna, Joshua Bailey & Savannah 4960

Lotus Ct 26Mendez, Angelica4961

Lotus Ct 27Richter, Melissa4981

Lotus Ct 23Staley, Melinda4980

Lotus Ct 25Stoermer, Wade S & Robin L4940

Lotus Loop 71Basinger, Glenda F5060

Lotus Loop 35Benton, Danny5041

Lotus Loop 70Carpenter, Deborah K Pohlman & Janice F5080

Lotus Loop 34Davis, Nicholas Groder & Kaylee5021

Lotus Loop 78Leix, Katelynn5101

Lotus Loop 80Payton-Reynolds, Susan5141

Lotus Loop 63Swain, Matthew S Hager & Pamela J5130
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Lotus Loop 79Thompson, Christopher R & Alyssa N5121

Nance Dr 20Evans, Steven M & Rebecca E715

Nance Dr 18Parzych, Charles W & Jennifer L721

Nance Dr 21Radel Brothers Properties LLC713

Quince Ct 67Andresen, Estate of Nancy990

Quince Ct 65Jimenez, Jesus Guillen991

Quince Ct 69Lincoln, Morgan960

Quince Ct 64Ruppert, Joshua981

Quince Ct 66Shook, Lili K1000

Quince Ct 68SWC Properties LLC980

Ramie Ct 77Crousore, Bryan L & Sharon L901

Ramie Ct 75Fasoranti, Olubunmi931

Ramie Ct 72Nar, Hel900

Ramie Ct 74Orwig, Joseph R & Pamela S940

Ramie Ct 76Simon, Benjamin A915

Ramie Ct 73Trenhaile, Kevin Lee920

Shalimar Ct 33Emerson, Michelle Wisdom & Douglas5021

Shalimar Ct 30Garfield 10 Property LLC4980

Shalimar Ct 29Thi Vo, Thue Oanh & Hoang Yen 5000

Shalimar Ct 32Vorce, Sheila4940

Shalimar Ct 31Vorce, Stephen L & Linda M4960

Shalimar Dr 11Fuller, Daniel & Dorothy990

Shalimar Dr 22Hart, Cynthia Denise920

Shalimar Dr 40Herico, Raul B & Elisa C1001

Shalimar Dr 39Massey, Jeff A & Teresa A981

Shalimar Dr 46Meshach, Edward A & Barbara D1051

Shalimar Dr 36Restoration Home Buyers LLC921

Shalimar Dr 36Restoration Home Buyers LLC921

Shalimar Dr 37Silvey, Sarah D941

Shalimar Dr 38Willis, Jonathan D & Rachel961
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